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Company Name Contact Name  E-mail Office Phone Cell Phone Fax

1 Mobotrex Cody Lanning clanning@mobotrex.com 563-323-0009 563-323-8256

2 United Contractors Midwest, Inc. Troy Saunders troy.saunders@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-657-7878 309-925-7131

3 Stark Excavating, Inc. Erin Mool emool@starkcompanies.com 309-828-5034 309-829-3897

4 United Contractors Midwest, Inc. Kenneth Volk ken.volk@ucm.biz 309-925-2721 309-696-8965 309-925-7131

5 Laser Electric Inc. Jason Snyder jason@laserelectricinc.com 309-693-2400 309-208-0681 309-676-7732

6 Prime Vendor Inc. Kim Jones Primevendor123@gmail.com 910-805-9630

7 J.C. Dillon inc. Patrick Dillon patrick@jcdilloninc.com O 309.689.1596  309.713.6787

8 ConstructConnect Scott Jonas Scott.jonas@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059

9 Knapp Concrete Rachel Hodel rachel@knappconcrete.com 309-965-2618 309-846-1230 309-965-2614

10 Core & Main Mike Grawe mike.grawe@coreandmain.com 309-444-3183 309-444-3644

11 Storm Water Supply Craig Bergman cbergman@stormwatersupply.net 309-339-6926 563-549-0323

12 Dodge Construction Network Brenda Cusack brenda.cusack@construction.com

13 Illinois Civil Constractors, Inc. Sally Lowe slowe@ilcivil.com 309-694-4224 563-676-7121 309-694-5676

14 Shane Larson slarson@hutchisoneng.com

15

16

17

Plan Holders List
Glen Oak Avenue Resurfacing

TUESDAY SEP 10, 2024, 3505 N DRIES LANE, PEORIA

D:\inetpub\wwwroot\sites\root\PDFConv2tmp3432

Page 1 of 1

mailto:clanning@mobotrex.com
mailto:troy.saunders@ucm.biz
mailto:emool@starkcompanies.com
mailto:ken.volk@ucm.biz
mailto:jason@laserelectricinc.com
mailto:Primevendor123@gmail.com
mailto:patrick@jcdilloninc.com
mailto:Scott.jonas@constructconnect.com
mailto:rachel@knappconcrete.com
mailto:mike.grawe@coreandmain.com
mailto:cbergman@stormwatersupply.net
mailto:brenda.cusack@construction.com
mailto:slowe@ilcivil.com
mailto:slarson@hutchisoneng.com

	Plan Holders List



